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Name

MARIANA SATO
LETICIA PAZETTO
BEATRIZ STABEN
JULIA VETTORETTI
MANUELA DEZOTTI
RENATA TAKAHASHI
ISADORA BOMTEMPO
JULIA RAMOS
ESTELA BETTARELLO
CAROLINA ZABEL
LARA ZUCCO
RAFAELA CUNHA

Referee
EDITH FIGUEIREDO BRA

11A21
DE AGOSTO

20
22

INDAIAL/SC

Nation

SPFC
FPA
APAC
PAZZI
FPA
APAC
ICB
SPFC
FPA
ACAP
PAZZI
MS

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Points

38.600
37.900
33.800
32.500
31.700
30.500
31.100
27.700
24.300
23.900
22.400
20.400

M.V.

11.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

EDITH FIGUEIREDO

CAMILA TREIN
STELLAHELLER

JESSICA ZANETTE
LETICIA SHIMODA

CONFEDERACAO
BRASILEIRA

DE HOQUEI
E PATINACAO

Rule

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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